@ Blutspendedienst

des Bayerischen Roten Kreuzes

Blutspenden in 91572 bis zum 16.06.2025

Fr
Di
Fr
Fr
Di
Mo

02.05.2025
13:30-19:00 Uhr

13.05.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

23.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

06.06.2025
13:30-19:00 Uhr

10.06.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

16.06.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

ANSBACH 91522
BRK-Centrum
Henry-Dunant-Str. 10

Gunzenhausen 91710
Grundschule Sud / Foyer
Theodor-Heuss-Str. 1

HERRIEDEN 91567
Grund- und Mittelschule
Steinweg 8

ANSBACH 91522
BRK-Centrum
Henry-Dunant-Str. 10

Gunzenhausen 91710
Grundschule Sud / Foyer
Theodor-Heuss-Str. 1

SACHSEN b. ANSBACH 91623
Ev. Gemeindehaus Sachsen
Hauptstral3e 34



